Online Narcotics Anonymous Meetings

Location
http://www.navideomeeting.com
Video meeting

https://www.aa.org/meeting-guide-app
Video meeting

let.your.voice.be.heard

Skype meeting

To log in to meeting:

send request to let.your.voice.be.heard

http://www.uhgna.com/
Uses Pal Talk software. Instructions on website

https://www.aa.org/meeting-guide-app

http://www.navideomeeting.com
Video meeting

http://www.navideomeeting.com
Video meeting

https://www.aa.org/meeting-guide-app

http://www.navideomeeting.com
Video meeting

Day
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Time
Noon

9:00pm

9:00pm

9:20pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

Noon

9:30pm

10:00pm

Format

Topic Discussion

Discussion/Participation

Discussion/Participation

Discussion/Participation


http://www.navideomeeting.com/
https://www.aa.org/meeting-guide-app
http://www.uhgna.com/
https://www.aa.org/meeting-guide-app
http://www.navideomeeting.com/
http://www.navideomeeting.com/
https://www.aa.org/meeting-guide-app
http://www.navideomeeting.com/

Location
http://www.navideomeeting.com

Video meeting

http://www.navideomeeting.com

Video meeting

http://www.navideomeeting.com

Video meeting

http://www.navideomeeting.com

Video meeting

http://nachat.yolasite.com/

http://www.navideomeeting.com

Video meeting

http://www.navideomeeting.com

Video meeting

https://zoom.us/j/4832439059

http://www.navideomeeting.com

Video meeting

http://www.navideomeeting.com

Video meeting

Day
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Time
1:00pm

8:00pm

1:00pm

8:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

1:00pm

6:00pm

10:00pm

1:00pm

Format

Discussion/Participation

Discussion/Participation

Discussion/Participation

Step Study

Discussion/Participation


http://www.navideomeeting.com/
http://www.navideomeeting.com/
http://www.navideomeeting.com/
http://www.navideomeeting.com/
https://www.aa.org/meeting-guide-app
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Location
https://www.aa.org/
meeting-guide-app

http://www.navideomeeting.com
Video meeting

http://www.navideomeeting.com
Video meeting

http://www.nachatroom.com

http://www.navideomeeting.com
Video meeting

http://www.nawny.org/

https://www.aa.org/meeting-guide-app

http://www.navideomeeting.com
Video meeting

Day
Friday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Time
10:00pm

10:00pm

11:59pm

9:00am

4:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm

10:00pm

Format
Discussion/Particpation

Discussion/Participation

Discussion/Participation

Topic discussion
Discussion/Participation

Discussion/Participation


http://nachat.yolasite.com/
http://www.navideomeeting.com/
http://www.navideomeeting.com/
http://www.nachatroom.com/
http://www.navideomeeting.com/
http://www.nawny.org/
https://www.aa.org/meeting-guide-app
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