

Online Narcotics Anonymous Meetings

Location	Day	Time	Format
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Sunday	Noon	
https://www.aa.org/meeting-guide-app Video meeting	Sunday	9:00pm	
let.your.voice.be.heard Skype meeting To log in to meeting: send request to let.your.voice.be.heard	Sunday	9:00pm	
http://www.uhgna.com/ Uses Pal Talk software. Instructions on website	Sunday	9:20pm	Topic Discussion
https://www.aa.org/meeting-guide-app	Sunday	9:30pm	Discussion/Participation
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Sunday	10:00pm	
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Monday	Noon	
https://www.aa.org/meeting-guide-app	Monday	9:30pm	Discussion/Participation
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Monday	10:00pm	Discussion/Participation

Location	Day	Time	Format
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Tuesday	1:00pm	
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Tuesday	8:00pm	
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Wednesday	1:00pm	Discussion/Participation
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Wednesday	8:00pm	Discussion/Participation
http://nachat.yolasite.com/	Wednesday	9:30pm	Discussion/Participation
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Wednesday	10:00pm	Step Study
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Thursday	1:00pm	
https://zoom.us/j/4832439059	Thursday	6:00pm	
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Thursday	10:00pm	Discussion/Participation
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Friday	1:00pm	

Location	Day	Time	Format
https://www.aa.org/ meeting-guide-app	Friday	10:00pm	Discussion/Participation
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Friday	10:00pm	Discussion/Participation
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Friday	11:59pm	
http://www.nachatroom.com	Saturday	9:00am	Discussion/Participation
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Saturday	4:00pm	
http://www.nawny.org/	Saturday	9:00pm	Topic discussion Discussion/Participation
https://www.aa.org/meeting-guide-app	Saturday	10:00pm	Discussion/Participation
http://www.navideomeeting.com Video meeting	Saturday	10:00pm	